







Founder President
Sharnbasveshwar
Vidya Vardhak Sangha

A Private University enacted by Govt. of Karnataka as "Sharnbasva University Act 2012"
Karnataka Act No. 17 of 2013. Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29/07/2017

Poojya Dr. Sharnbaswappa Appa Chancellor, Sharnbasva University President, Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha

Registrar(Evaluation)

E-Mail: reg.eval@sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in

SUK/Exam/2019-20/onlineexam/

24th Dec 2019

Sub: Online Examination Notification.

As above cited subject we are conducting the online SEE examination for the following subject **18ES18: ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES** and **18PC18: PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION**. There is online **mock Examination** for the above mentioned subjects on 02-JAN-2020, all the concerned subject students can attend the mock examination. The detailed Time Table is as follows.

Sl. No.	Course Title	Corse Code	Date
1	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	18ES18	03-JAN-2020
2	PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION	18PC18	04-JAN-2020

Registrar (Evaluation)









Poojya Doddappa Appa Founder President Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha

A Private University enacted by Govt. of Karnataka as "Sharnbasva University Act 2012" Karnataka Act No. 17 of 2013. Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29/07/2017 Poojya Dr. Sharnbaswappa Appa Chancellor, Sharnbasva University President, Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha

Registrar(Evaluation)

E-Mail: reg.eval@sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in

24th Dec 2019

Time Table - Format

Session	Timing	
Session 1	09.00 am – 10.30 am	
Session 2	10.30 am – 12.00 Noon	

Question Paper Pattern

Max Marks: 100 Duration: 1. Hr 30 Min

Note:

1.50 Multiple Choice Questions.